
Sensor Rating
2500 Amperes

Voltage Rating
600 Vac 

Frequency Rating
50/60 Hertz
  
 

Insulated-Case Circuit Breaker
POWER BREAK® with 
Solid State VersaTrip® MOD2

Types TPSS, THSS
Ground Fault Pickup Settings
and Delay Time-current Curves

Curves apply at 50/60 Hertz and 
from -20ºC to +55ºC breaker ambient. 

GE Consumer & Industrial - 
Electrical Distribution

Adjustments

Ground Fault Units: Pick-up current settings are 
0.25X, 0.3X, 0.35X, 0.4X, 0.45X and 0.48X for 2500A 
sensor ratings. Time-delay bands are maximum, 
intermediate, and minimum.

GES-6190

12.81 1M 

MULTIPLES OF SENSOR AMPERE RATING
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Minimum Total
Clearing Time

Maximum Total
Clearing Time

2500A 
Sensors

Max.

.25X

.30X

.35X

.40X

.45X

.48X

Min.

Int.
Time 
Delay 
Bands


